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BARBER- 5.22.06r0009129 

Keeney, Mike 

To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Joe, 

zajk 
diaz 
M/710 DAT Components 

Per our discussion yesturday, the following is a list of 710 components that we would like to have DAT 
samples made by your vendors. Please proceed with procurement of these components. As we discussed, 
you purchase a minimum quantity of 150 pcs. of each component. If you are not able to supply a component 
please let me know asap so that I can make arrangements for prototypes through alternate sources. 
Thanks 
Mike 

A-300347-A 
A-300328-1 
B-300351 
B-300407-1 
A-300329-2 
B-300342-1 
A-300367 
C-300334-A 
C-300335-2 
A-300399-D 

THREADED INSERT 
SIDE PLATE PIN (ORDER 300 PCS, 2 PER GUN) 
PIVOT PIN (ORDER 450 PCS, 3 PER GUN) 
SAFETY SPRING 
BOLT HANDLE PIN 
EJECTOR 
EJECTOR SPRING 
FIRING PIN 
FIRING PIN TIP 
FIRING PIN SPRING 
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