

ŧġŗ ŧġŗġġŗŗģź

Keeney, Mike

To:	zajk
Cc:	diáz
Subject:	M/710 DAT Components

Joe,

Per our discussion yesturday, the following is a list of 710 components that we would like to have DAT samples made by your vendors. Please proceed with procurement of these components. As we discussed, you purchase a minimum quantity of 150 pcs. of each component. If you are not able to supply a component please let me know asap so that I can make arrangements for prototypes through alternate sources. Thanks

Mike

A-300347-A A-300328-1 B-300351 B-300407-1 A-300329-2 B-300342-1 A-300367 C-300334-A C-300335-2 A-300399-D	THREADED INSERT SIDE PLATE PIN (ORD PIVOT PIN (ORDER 45 SAFETY SPRING BOLT HANDLE PIN EJECTOR EJECTOR SPRING FIRING PIN TIP FIRING PIN SPRING	DER 300 PCS, 2 PE 50 PCS, 3 PER GU	er gun) N)				
		1. 1920 - Series State (1920) 1920 - Series State (1920)		< <u>9</u>	સંસ્	792°'	

Page 1

83

Confidential - Subject 5.22.06000912ye Order Williams v. Remington